PERMANENT

 PARCEL
NUMBER

WL e Sy § R

10-06-202-018

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

69 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROFPERTY

251 GREEN MEADOWS SEC §

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-17-64
5-27-68
3=-22=T1

2-22-72
11-21-75

5-19-82

10-20-87
2-8-94

SMITH BLDG EXCAVATING & RENTAL EQUIP. CO INC.

RUNION LORREN K & MAUREEN M

RANDALL ROGER R & MARSHA A ;
ADAMS GEORGE E & DIANA SUE C.F. 19.80
ADAMS DIANA SUE NO C.F.
JONES GLEN DAVID & DOROTHY JEAN C.F.34. 50
COTTS TONI I C.Fs 45.90
HENSEL, TONI I. NO C.F.




